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Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Longitud
Clase

Caracteristicas de
conduccién

Material
Direccién del hilo

Tratamiento de
superficie

Rosca

M6
55 mm
10.9

Hexagono interior

Acero
Derecha
Cincado

Métrica

Especificacion técnica

b

d-D

dk (max.)
Rosca total C <
k (max.)

L (mm)

s

24
M6
10
30
6
55
5

Tornillo cabeza cilindrica
hexagono interior iso 4762

ISO 4762 Acero Cincado 10.9

M6X55

Articulo No.
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 200

Normas

DIN
ISO
NF
NEN
ASME
BS

07027.060.055

500650820961

31162400

8717077296558

Solo embalaje

completo

912

4762
E25-125
1241
B18.3.1M
4168-1

Disefio técnico




